
Time schedule
Lidl-uinnit

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

Lappeenranta Lappeenrannan Uimarit
25m Sep 21, 2019 to Sep 21, 2019

Lauantai
Start Duration Event Nr of heatsEnd

12:00 2 min 100 SKU N Masters Final 1112:02

12:02 2 min 100 SKU M Masters Final 1212:04

12:04 4 min 50 Bifins N (räpylät) Final 2312:08

12:08 2 min 50 Bifins M (räpylät) Final 1412:10

12:10 7 min 50 VU T-10, T-12, T-14, N Final 4512:17

12:17 9 min 50 VU P-11, P-13, P-15, M Final 5612:26

12:26 9 min 400 SKU N Final 1712:35

12:35 3 min 400 SKU M Final 1812:37

12:37 9 min 100 RU T-12, T-14, N Final 3912:47

12:47 7 min 100 RU P-13, P-15, M Final 21012:54

12:54 3 min 50 VU N Masters Final 11112:56

12:56 0 min 50 VU M Masters Final 11212:56

12:56 20 min Prize Ceremony13:16

13:16 12 min 200 VU T-14, N Final 31313:28

13:28 8 min 200 VU P-15, M Final 21413:37

13:37 8 min 50 SU T-10, T-12, T-14, N Final 41513:45

13:45 7 min 50 SU P-11, P-13, P-15, M Final 31613:52

13:52 4 min 200 SF N (räpylät) Final 11713:56

13:56 2 min 200 SF M (räpylät) Final 11813:58

13:58 2 min 50 PU N (Masters) Final 11914:00

14:00 2 min 50 PU M (Masters) Final 12014:02

14:02 9 min 200m SU T-14, N Final 22114:11

14:11 3 min 200m SU P-15, M Final 12214:14

14:14 20 min Prize Ceremony14:34

14:34 4 min 50 PU T-10, T-12, T-14, N Final 22314:38

14:38 4 min 50 PU P-11, P-13, P-15, M Final 22414:43

14:43 9 min 100 SKU T-14, N Final 32514:52

14:52 4 min 100 SKU P-15, M Final 22614:56

14:56 20 min Prize Ceremony15:16

15:16 5 min 4X50m VUV N Final 12715:21

15:21 4 min 4X50m VUV M Final 12815:25

15:25 5 min Prize Ceremony15:30

15:30 40 min 800m VU N Final 32916:09

16:09 21 min 800 VU M Final 23016:31

16:31 5 min Prize Ceremony16:36

Session finished: 4:36 PM

Page 1/1Licensed to: Voikkaan Viesti2019-09-19 20:22:56 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.3

Lappeenranta

